1

Maddison KIRLEY
2 Amanda BEAMS
3 Adele DEVEREL
4 Jodie BEUTEL
5 Debbie CLISSOLD
6 Katrina HEAD

DQ5 Cut Over The Line

Nation Points

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Generation Date: TUE 19 MAR 2024 18:16

13
12
12

Time
1:24.08
1:15.92
1:23.51
4:03.62
1:47.79
4:14.33

TIMBERSPORTS

Australian Women's Championship 2024
Cairns, QLD (AUS) / SAT 16 MAR 2024

Underhand Chop Stock Saw
33.52 (2) 5 12.93 (1) 6
26.63 (1) 6 14.43 (4) 3
37.16 (3) 4 14.16 (3)
38.56 (4) 3 DQ5
45.23 (6) 1 13.86 (2) 5
43.90 (5) 2 DQ5
JACQUES LEMANS

Single Buck (with

assistant)

37.63
34.86
32.19
25.06
48.70
30.43

(5
4

(M
(6)

Ul == 0 »h W N

Page 1/1



